
TEQUILA OF THE DAY
MONDAY

LUNAZUL BLANCO - 11
PATRÓN REPOSADO - 16

TUESDAY
DON JULIO BLANCO - 14

DON JULIO REPOSADO - 16
DON JULIO AÑEJO - 20

WEDNESDAY
 EL CRISTIANO BLANCO - 14

EL CRISTIANO REPOSADO - 16

THURSDAY
FLECHA AZUL BLANCO - 14

FLECHA REPOSADO - 16
FLECHA AÑEJO - 18

FRIDAY
TEREMANA BLANCO - 13

TEREMANA REPOSADO - 15
TEREMANA AÑEJO - 17

SATURDAY
CÓDIGO BLANCO - 14

CÓDIGO REPOSADO - 16
CÓDIGO AÑEJO - 18

SUNDAY
HORNITOS REPOSADO - 12

EPSOLON BLANCO - 12

Liquid Jacket

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
MOCKTAILS

MINT BERRY SMASH
Strawberry, Blueberry, Fresh 

Mint, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Club Soda - 12

SPICED PEAR 
Seedlip ‘Spice 94’, Monin 

Pear, Monin Organic Honey, 
Lemon Juice, Ginger Beer - 12

WINTER COCKTAILS - 16
Upside the Noggin

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Ellis Island Holiday Nog, 
Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew

Bobbing for Apples
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Brown Sugar, Apple Cider

Cocoa Bliss
Elijah Craig Bourbon, Luxardo Del Santo, Hot Chocolate



SPECIALTY COCKTAILS - 16
FULL DECK
Elijah Craig Bourbon, Luxardo Del Santo, 
Lime, Simple Syrup

APEROL PALOMA
Espolon Blanco Tequila, Dulce Vida Grapefruit Tequlia, 
Aperol, Lime, San Pellegrino ‘Pompelmo’ Grapefruit Soda

STRAWBERRY ROSE RANCH WATER
El Cristiano Blanco Tequila, Monin Strawberry Rose, 
Lime, Soda

LITTLE EAST
Belvedere Vodka, Kota Pandan Liqueur, 
Angostura Orange Bitters

HARD 8
Bulliet Bourbon, Mr. Black’s Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup
Angostura Orange Bitters

LIQUID JACKPOT
Teremana Blanco Tequila, Ancho Reyes, Funkin Passion 
Fruit, Lime, Liquid Alchemist Orgeat

BOND VESPER
Still G. I. N., Aspen Vodka, Lillet Blanc

GRANDMA SIDECAR
Grand Marnier, Wild Turkey 101 Rye, Lemon

ALL ON RED
Deep Eddy Ruby Red Vodka, Aperol, Lemon, Simple Syrup, 
Moët & Chandon ‘Impérial Brut’

DIRTY ‘SNAKE EYES’ MARGARITA
Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, 
Fresh OJ, Olive Brine, Agave Nectar

DR. FEELGOOD
Woodford ‘Reserve’ Bourbon, 
Domaine de Canton Ginger, Lemon, Honey Syrup

EMBRACE THE ELEGANCE
Empress 1908 Indigo Gin, Lemon, Simple Syrup, 
Mint, Blueberries, Soda

MR. POWELL
Horse Soldier Bourbon, Domaine de Canton Ginger, 
Cynar 70, Lemon, Angostura Aromatic Bitters

LITTLE THIS, LITTLE THAT
Código Blanco Tequila, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, St-Germain 
Elderflower, Pineapple Juice, Agave Nectar, Lime

ROYALE CRUSH
Crown Royal Peach Whisky, Fresh Raspberries, Pama 
Pomegranate, Lemon, Liquid Alchemist Orgeat Syrup

STRIP TEASE
Flecha Azul Reposado Tequila, Fireball, Funkin Pear Puree, 
Lemon, Simple Syrup, Club Soda

THE 10 - $24
Belvedere ‘10’ Vodka, 2 drops Colavita 

‘Extra Virgin’ Olive Oil, Castelvetrano Olives



WINE

BOTTLED BEER 
AND SELTZERS

DRAFT BEERS - 7
SILVER REEF BREWING CO. 

BY ELLIS ISLAND

 NON-ALCOHOLIC

BUBBLES

WHITES & ROSE

REDS

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Mumm Napa ‘Brut Prestige’, Napa

Gambino ‘Il Masso’, Pinot Grigio, Friuli

Mark West, Pinot Noir, WillametteValley

Agua Del Diablo Mexican Lager
Hefeweizen

Fresh & Juicy IPA

Rodney Strong, Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma

Silver Reef, Red Blend, St. George Utah

Cambria, Chardonnay, Santa Maria

Louis Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma

Cline ‘Seven Ranchlands’, Chardonnay, Sonoma

Zuccardi ‘Q’, Malbec, Mendoza

Silver Reef, Rosé, St. George Utah

Cline, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

Moët & Chandon ‘Dom Pérignon’, Brut, Reims

19

14

18

15

15

18

18

15

17

14

22

 78

56

72

60

60

72

72

60

68

56

88

450

Moët & Chandon ‘Impérial Brut’, Reims, NV

Telmont ‘Réserve Brut’, Épernay, NV

Moët & Chandon ‘Ice Impérial’, Reims, NV

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin ‘Yellow Label’ Brut, Reims, NV
Perrier-Jouët ‘Belle Époque’ Brut, Épernay 2014

112

155

135

165
425

28

Miller Light - 8

Pacifico - 9 

Corona - 9

Corona Light - 9

Michelob Ultra - 9

Modelo - 9

Modelo Negra - 9

White Claw Black Cherry - 9

Lucky One Lemonade - 9

High Noon Vodka Iced Tea - 9

Guinness - 10

Red Bull - 5

Red Bull ‘Sugar Free’ - 5

Red Bull Watermelon - 5

Acqua Panna - 9

San Pellegrino - 9

San Pellegrino
Blood Orange  - 5

Corona N/A  - 8

Little Foot Amber Ale
Black Hill Schwarzbier

Seasonal



FOCACCIA STICKS  - 8 
Toasted focaccia sticks, marinara, extra virgin olive oil

Small bites and bar snacks

Italian-inspired tapas served on a slice of toasted focaccia 
or crustini. Served as a portion of four - 15

Hand crafted salumi 
from Viva Carne

TRUFFLE POPCORN  - 8 
Black truffle & parmesan popcorn

THE NUTS  - 10 
Roasted, buttered, and toffee mixed nuts with a touch of spice

POKER CHIPS  - 12 
Tri-color house chips, crème fraiche, caviar, chives

TRIPLE ACES  - 16 
Shareable portions of truffle popcorn, 

toffee nuts, and house chips

THE BIG SLICK  - 16 
Sweet and spicy house cured beef jerky

TOMATO & BURRATA
Tomato jam, burrata, chive

RICOTTA
Ricotta cheese, lemon zest, anchovy 

Thinly sliced artisan 
Mortadella served with 

olives and a side of 
focaccia - $14

MORTADELLA 
WITH OLIVES

FOUR CHEESE 
Melty four cheese blend

SMOKED SALMON 
Salmon, cream cheese, caviar

HAM & CHEESE 
Smoked lombo, parmesan

FOR 2 PEOPLE - 18 
FOR 4 PEOPLE - 36

THE DRAW

CICHETTI TOASTS

CHARCUTERIE 
BOARD

*Rare Meat Advisory: Thoroughly 
cooking foods of animal origin reduces 
the risk of food-borne illness. Individuals 
with certain health conditions may be at 
a higher risk if these foods are consumed 
raw or undercooked.
EIDM-092225

Genovese salami, spicy 
cheese, arugula, sweet 
pepper spread

THE SICILIAN - 14

Prosciutto, fresh Mozzarella 
cheese, arugula, Parmigiano- 
Reggiano, Balsamic glaze

Brisket Pastrami, 
Caramelized onions, Roasted 
mushroom, Fontina cheese, 
Honey mustard aioli

PARMA - 14

PASTRAMI PALAZZO - 14

Slow roasted turkey, Vermont 
cheddar, apple smoked 
bacon, avocado aioli

Mozzarella, heirloom tomato, 
basil, arugula, pesto aioli, 
balsamic glaze

Cotto ham, mortadella, 
provolone, fig jam, 
arugula,

Genovese salami, 
Peperoncini, Provolone 
cheese, arugula, lemon 
vinaigrette, tomato spread

ITALIAN AMERICAN CLUB - 14
CAPRESE FRESCA - 14

HAM & JAM - 14

HERO - 14

Ham, Mortadella, Capicola, 
Provolone cheese, 
olive spread

IL CLASSICA - 14



SCOTCH WHISKY

CANADIAN WHISKY

IRISH WHISKEY

JAPANESE WHISKEY

COGNAC

AMERICAN BOURBON
& WHISKEY

Chivas 12 Year 

The Dalmore 15 Year

Johnnie Walker ‘Black’ 

Highland Park 12 Year

The Glenlivet 12 Year 

The Macallan 12 Year

Crown Royal 

Jameson

Toki Whiskey

Remy Martin ‘1738’ 

Basil Hayden

Bulleit 

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elijah Craig Rye

Horse Soldier

Jack Daniel’s ‘Bonded’

Maker’s Mark 

Whistle Pig 10 Year Rye

175

150 

175

175

200

150

225 

300

200 

400

175 

200

250 

350

150

125

250

250

BOTTLE 
SERVICE 
MENU



VODKA

TEQUILA

GIN

RUM

Absolut ‘Elyx’

Belvedere

Belvedere ‘10’

Belvedere ‘10’ Magnum

Ghost Hill Meyer Lemon

Grey Goose 

Haku

Ketel One 

New Amsterdam

Skyy

Tito’s

Casamigos Reposado

Código Blanco

Código Repo

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Añejo 

Don Julio ‘1942’

El Cristiano Reposado

El Cristiano Repo XR

El Cristiano Extra Añejo

Espolon Blanco

Flecha Azul Blanco

Flecha Azul Reposado

Flecha Azul Añejo

Patrón ‘El Alto’ Repo

Teremana Blanco 

Teremana Reposado

Teremana Añejo

250

200

225

250 

275 

400

200

275

350

125

175

200

225

350

150

175

200

Bombay ‘Sapphire’

The Botanist

Empress 1908

New Amsterdam

Still G. I. N.

Tanqueray Ten

Bacardi

Brugal 1888

175

225

225

125

175

200

125	

200

250

250

375

800

150

225

200

200

125

125

175


